

**BID TABULATION**  
**CITY OF HAM LAKE 2018 TREE REMOVAL PROJECT**  
**HAM LAKE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 1702.174**  
**January 31, 2018**

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	YTS		Kivisto West Tree Service		A Tree Service		Husky Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2101.501	CLEARING - ABERDEEN/BALTIMORE/148TH	ACRE	0.2	\$1,600.00	\$320.00	\$2,314.50	\$462.90	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00
2101.502	CLEARING - ABERDEEN/BALTIMORE/148TH	TREE	99	\$55.00	\$5,445.00	\$137.50	\$13,612.50	\$139.73	\$13,833.27	\$150.00	\$14,850.00
2101.506	GRUBBING - ABERDEEN/BALTIMORE/148TH	ACRE	0.2	\$1,200.00	\$240.00	\$1,598.50	\$319.70	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00
2101.507	GRUBBING - ABERDEEN/BALTIMORE/148TH	TREE	100	\$33.00	\$3,300.00	\$82.50	\$8,250.00	\$139.73	\$13,973.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
2101.501	CLEARING - 149TH AVENUE	ACRE	0.3	\$1,600.00	\$480.00	\$2,314.50	\$694.35	\$3,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00
2101.502	CLEARING - 149TH AVENUE	TREE	47	\$55.00	\$2,585.00	\$137.50	\$6,462.50	\$147.16	\$6,916.52	\$125.00	\$5,875.00
2101.506	GRUBBING - 149TH AVENUE	ACRE	0.3	\$1,200.00	\$360.00	\$1,598.50	\$479.55	\$3,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00
2101.507	GRUBBING - 149TH AVENUE	TREE	47	\$33.00	\$1,551.00	\$82.50	\$3,877.50	\$147.16	\$6,916.52	\$150.00	\$7,050.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$14,281.00</b>		<b>\$34,159.00</b>		<b>\$45,139.31</b>		<b>\$46,775.00</b>

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Wipper Backhoe & Bobcat Service		PC Outdoor Services		Precision Landscape & Tree		Neighborhood Tree Care	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2101.501	CLEARING - ABERDEEN/BALTIMORE/148TH	ACRE	0.2	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$55,000.00	\$11,000.00
2101.502	CLEARING - ABERDEEN/BALTIMORE/148TH	TREE	99	\$150.00	\$14,850.00	\$157.50	\$15,592.50	\$200.00	\$19,800.00	\$207.53	\$20,545.47
2101.506	GRUBBING - ABERDEEN/BALTIMORE/148TH	ACRE	0.2	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$55,000.00	\$11,000.00
2101.507	GRUBBING - ABERDEEN/BALTIMORE/148TH	TREE	100	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$157.50	\$15,750.00	\$197.00	\$19,700.00	\$277.09	\$27,709.00
2101.501	CLEARING - 149TH AVENUE	ACRE	0.3	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00
2101.502	CLEARING - 149TH AVENUE	TREE	47	\$175.00	\$8,225.00	\$157.50	\$7,402.50	\$200.00	\$9,400.00	\$229.21	\$10,772.87
2101.506	GRUBBING - 149TH AVENUE	ACRE	0.3	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,400.00
	GRUBBING - 149TH AVENUE	TREE	47	\$175.00	\$8,225.00	\$157.50	\$7,402.50	\$197.00	\$9,259.00	\$255.10	\$11,989.70
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$51,300.00</b>		<b>\$55,147.50</b>		<b>\$60,159.00</b>		<b>\$102,917.04</b>

\*\*Denotes bidder calculation error

**AVERAGE BID \$51,234.73**